SATCOM Technologies
Overview
General Dynamics SATCOM Technologies’ compact C-Band
GaN BUC / SSPA series are revolutionary in size, weight and
power density and offer superior performance in an extremely
compact package. Weighing only 6 pounds, the feature-rich
GaN BUC is exceptionally powerful for its size, with up to 100 W
PSAT. The built-in AC power supply provides a simple and least

inaccessible or inconvenient location. It features extensive monitor and control via front panel, serial ports EIA232/EIA485, and
Ethernet TCP/IP interface with SNMP support. The RCPR is available in single-thread, 1:1 Redundant and 1:2 Redundant models.
Part Number/Ordering Information
RCPR-XXXX Single-Thread Amplifier
RCPR-11XX 1:1 Redundant Amplifier System
RCPR-11AL 1:1 Air/Load Redundant Amplifier System
RCPR-12XX 1:2 Redundant Amplifier System
RCPR-12AL 1:2 Air/Load Redundant Amplifier System
Compact C-Band GaN BUC 80/100 W
customercare@gd-ms.com   •   www.gdsatcom.com   •   Phone: +1-770-689-2040